League of American Orchestras Annual Support Form 2023-2024

DONOR INFORMATION

Name:
Email:
☐ I would like to make an Impact with my Annual Fund Gift of: \$
☐ Become a Sustaining Partner with a Monthly Recurring Gift of: \$
PAYMENT METHOD
☐ Check, made payable to League of American Orchestras
☐ Foundation or donor advised fund:
☐ Stock: Instructions at www.americanorchestras.org/donate-now/ways-to-give/
Credit card type: Amex Visa Mastercard Discover
Name on credit card: Exp. Date:
Credit Card#: Security Code:
☐ My company matches charitable gifts, and I have included paperwork to be completed by the League for this purpose.
For the League donor listing, please recognize me as
*The 2024 Annual Fund campaign closes on June 30, 2024. Your signed pledge form must be received by that time. Payment in full for all 2023-2024 Annual Fund commitments must be received by June 30, 2024.
Signature
LEGACY GIVING
☐ I have included the League of American Orchestras in my estate plans. Please recognize me in <i>Symphony</i> as a member of the <i>League Legacy Society</i> .
☐ I would like to learn more about the League's planned giving opportunities. Please contact me with information.

Scan the QR code to give online or visit: americanorchestras.org/donate



League of American Orchestras • 520 8th Avenue, Suite 2005 • New York, NY 10018 646 822 4008 • giving@americanorchestras.org